Aug 14 2024 (22:53) India Rail Info

SSS Hubballi - Udhna Special Fare One Way Special/07359 - Exp - SWR
BGM/Belagavi (Belgaum) to PUNE/Pune Junction
7h 15m - 417 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 21:45 0 |1 0 53 |627 |SWR
(Hubli)
2 |DWR |Dharwad 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 20 |31 |737 |SWR
3 |LD Londa Junction 00:28 00:30 2m |0 |2 |91 56 635 [SWR
4 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 01:25 01:30 5m |0 |2 142 |79 |747 |SWR
5 MR]J Miraj Junction 03:15 03:20 5m |0 |2 280 |33 |549 [CR
6 |SLI Sangli 03:33 03:35 2m |0 [2 |287 |65 |558 [CR
7 KRD |Karad 04:38 04:40 2m [0 |2 [355 |45 (596 |CR
8 |STR Satara 05:58 06:00 2m |0 (2 [414 |53 |635 |CR
9 |PUNE |Pune Junction 08:45 09:00 15m [0 |2 [559 |65 |560 |CR
10 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 11:07 11:10 3m |0 |2 697 |23 |9 CR
11 |BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 11:48 11:50 2m |0 |2 711 |30 (24 |CR
12 |BSR Vasai Road 12:45 12:50 5m |0 (2 |739 |68 |7 |WR
13 |PLG |Palghar 13:25 13:27 2m (0 |2 [778 |96 |15 |[WR
14 |VAPI  |Vapi 14:18 14:20 2m |0 (2 |860 |87 |27 |WR
15 |BL Valsad 14:38 14:40 2m |0 |2 |886 (49 (14 [WR
16 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 16:00 0 |2 951 |- 49 |WR

Aug 14 2024 (22:53) https://indiarailinfo.com




